Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

  Length Factor
Fulfl o is a registered trademark of Parker-Hannifi n Corporation
Viton is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
DS_IP_Flo-Pac Plus   Rev. B
Liquid Particle Retention Ratings (μm)
@ Removal Effi ciency of:
Cartridge
ß=5000
Absolute
ß=1000
99.9%
ß=100
99%
ß=20
95%
FPE-0.5 12 10 3 0.5
FPE-1 15 12 6 1
FPE-5 30 20 9 5
FPE-10 50 35 18 10
FPE-20 90 70 40 20
FPE-30 100 85 50 30
FPE-60 200 150 90 60
FP+ Flow Factor
(psid/gpm @ 1 cks)
Rating
(μm)